Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

3,964

4,474

R$
455,605.18

19-07-2017

19-07-2017

19-07-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
52MEDICAO DOS
SERVICOS DE
CONSTRUCAO
DO CENTRO DE
CONVENIENCIA
DA FAMILIA
LOCALIZADO NO
MUNICIPIO DE
MANICORE-AM,
CONFORME
CONTRATO
N2499/2015 E
CONCORRENCIA
PUBLICA
N2001/2015.




